
GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO DE CHIHUAHUA

Clasificación Funcional
Presupuesto de Egresos para el Ejercicio Fiscal 2014

PROCESO PbR
GASTO 2014

PROCESO PbR
PRESUPUESTO 2014

GOBIERNO

DESARROLLO SOCIAL

DESARROLLO ECONOMICO

 1,836,242,625

 25,071,681,392

 481,081,094

 2,420,351,937

 27,637,767,378

 641,762,442

 27,389,005,112  30,699,881,757Total


